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4901268 725086    |    www.midlighting.co.uk    |    sales@midlighting.co.uk
Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

MID130

Product MID130
Recessed MID130 Downlight

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/8W
1070lm

/13.8W
1814lm

/19.2W
2479lm

/27.8W
3300lm

Size
Cut-out

Ø130mm

110mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/SDIM
Switch Dimming

/WI
Wireless Control

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

/TWH
Tunable White

Bezel Colour /WH
White

/CH
Chrome

/BA
Brushed Aluminium

Reflector Options /FR
Faceted Reflector

/SE
Satin Etched

/HS
Highly Specular

Emergency
/ME3
Three hour main-
tained emergency

/ME3-ST
Three hour 
maintained self test 
emergency

/ME3-PRO
Three hour DALI 
addressable
 emergency

/ME3-WI
Three hour Wireless 
addressable 
emergency

To Specify: MID130 LED, 19.2W, 4000k, 2479lm LED downlight finished white supplied with faceted reflector and DALI and 
Wireless control gear. Part code: MID130/19.2W/2479lm/WI/DALI/840/WH/FR

- A range of lumen outputs from 1070-3300lm 

- Colour Temperatures: 3000k - 4000k - Tunable White

- Colours: White, Chrome or Brushed Aluminium (/WH/CH/BA)

- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM)

- Wireless Control (/WI) 

- Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)

- Wireless Emergency (/ME3-WI)

- Reflector Options: Faceted Reflector, Satin Etched

  or Highly Specular (/FR/SE/HS)

- IP Rating: IP20 as standard, IP54 and IP65 available

- Dimensions: (Diameter x Depth)

  Ø130 x 99mm

- Cut-out Dimensions: (Diameter) Ø110mm

Exceptional energy efficiency with high performance. Ideal for office or commercial spaces where stunning effects are 

matched by high efficiency. IP54/IP65 attachments available.

Clear halo ring 
(/CLHR)

Gimbal with multi 
facet reflector (/GIM)

Dropped etched 
halo glass (/DGEH)

Centre Eteched 
Glass IP54 (/CEG)Plaster in Kit (/P)

MID130 Faceted Reflector

Satin 
Etched 

(/SE)

Highly 
Specular 

(/HS)

Clear polycarbonate 
IP65 (/IP65)

More Reflector Options

Ø 110mm


