## MID130





## MID130 Faceted Reflector





Clear halo ring (/CLHR) Gimbal with multi facet reflector (/GIM)

Dropped etched halo glass (/DGEH)



Clear polycarbonate IP65 (/IP65)



Centre Eteched Glass IP54 (/CEG)

Exceptional energy efficiency with high performance. Ideal for office or commercial spaces where stunning effects are matched by high efficiency. IP54/IP65 attachments available.

- A range of lumen outputs from 1070-3300lm
- Colour Temperatures: 3000k 4000k Tunable White
- Colours: White, Chrome or Brushed Aluminium (/WH/CH/BA)
- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM)
- Wireless Control (/WI)
- Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)
- Wireless Emergency (/ME3-WI)

- Reflector Options: Faceted Reflector, Satin Etched or Highly Specular (/FR/SE/HS)
- IP Rating: IP20 as standard, IP54 and IP65 available
- Dimensions: (Diameter x Depth)
- Ø130 x 99mm
- Cut-out Dimensions: (Diameter) Ø110mm

Product	MID130 Recessed MID130 Downlight					
Light Source	LED					
System Power	/8W	/13.8W		/19.2W		/27.8W
Luminaire lumens (4000K)	1070lm	1814lm		2479lm		3300lm
Size	Ø130mm					
<sub>Cut-out</sub>	110mm					
Driver	/STD Non Dimming	DA	/DALI /SDIM DALI Dimming Switch Dimm		ning	/WI Wireless Control
Colour	/830		/840		/TWH	
Temperature	3000k		4000k		Tunable White	
Bezel Colour	/WH		/CH		/BA	
	White		Chrome		Brushed Aluminium	
Reflector Options	/FR		/SE		/HS	
	Faceted Reflector		Satin Etched		Highly Specular	
Emergency	/ME3 Three hour main- tained emergency	/ME3-ST Three hour maintained self test emergency		/ME3-PRO Three hour DALI addressable emergency		/ME3-WI Three hour Wireless addressable emergency
To Specify: MID130 LED, 19.2W, 4000k, 2479Im LED downlight finished white supplied with faceted reflector and DALI and Wireless control gear. Part code: MID130/19.2W/2479Im/WI/DALI/840/WH/FR						



**4**9 י